11ddenie 3. CASE OWNE	TE . .cc 4, ASM 1800 4	402,10	ma3() LKK	33677
Surveyor	ASSIGNMENT DON: ASSIGNMENT		late / Time :	6/3/18
Pre-assign / CCU Insured Vehicle N Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the own	Lee Lory Ming DOA: 243/18 PI	laim No : blicy No : lake / Model : lace of Accident	S&M 00 SA 098 SMW Service	
If NO, Driver No Driver Te	me/Age: Paspida lite Tupinon of	I GIA REPORT	NO TP GIAR	EPORT: GES/NO ? Yes/No
Tel: Liability: RMKS:	WSP: Tel: Linbility:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time	Chetreur :	T.	***	DATE INC
12 por	278 - 1996 2 23/m 1802 632 1 103 : 624	- 13 v3 175: 15 41 15	STAGE Von-Reporting by (1st) Von-Reporting by (2nd) Von-Reporting by (Pinal) Votification by (if non-picky	DATE / PIC
1 3	chara out sthers		OMI OI:	40
16/3/10	Call OID No response		After call ltr to OI: Documentation Check Lis	
145/10	Call Old to technic		Notification Itr (if non-pick	The state of the s
00	seele to reject Tralaim.		After call ftr to Of:	
411/7	water to Kyrnacel manathin agreetion		Authorisation To Act:	
11111	antic a lifet of but all declars.		Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill	
	LOD attached with File.		Cur Rental Invoice:	
	02 1- 11 1 7/ 6/		l'awing învoice	
	CD also attached with file. This		LTA / GIA :	
	Y-	-	Medical Bill: PIB:	
	//5/2-	7-8	Mandate Reject Instruction	
			LOD	A
			Payment Breakdown For	m:
PRELIMINARY ADVICT	E Date/Time: Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
			Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	S\$ (days) Reduction: %	6	Emai	Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with		Email Call	
Final Liability:	% (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: A) LL	-	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin :	
Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS (days)		Co Mictio	Versity
Loss of Rental (LOR):				
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS (S x days) SS (S x days)			1
LOR only LOU onl	The state of the s		1110	110
GIA/LTA Search	SS		- 1	
Medical:	55		1) Claim status: Normal/	Reject Private Settle
Dishursement:	55 (e.g. Tow/ Independent)		2) Report Format:	
Legal Cost	5\$			350
Total:	SS Global Sum SS:			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Email Call	
Payee 1:	S\$ String 1:			
Pay = 2: (Str/k: if N.A.)	S\$			
Payer 3. (Strike of N.A)	St Negety			

REF:		
ine w Kolvin	-F	
ASS	SIGNMENT	130 20
omi Date:		E Yr Regn. 13 Bc 2017
tima £ #llost	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lo	rry 🍘 Prime Mover
DITE IS TERES OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	
Inspire No.	Make Hundi	A/CI Insyled / Std / NI / NA
Working ma		
	Sp.Reading 3 4877	TiPadio: Inagred / Std / NI / NA
sured)	Eng/No:	
olloy Phi	Cition KM H	10 414AH4 09861
laims III	Gen. Cond: Good / F6 / Poor / Burnt	
um in sted Excess:	Steering: Inour / Jammed / Leaked	Burnt or
(Cilerati Record)	Brake: Ino der / Jammed / Leaked	/ Burnt or
lake of lith.	Modi: Nil / s/Rim / ST / Rim o	
	Tyre Size: F: 2	205/6. RIG
(PolicyCondition)	R:	`
Remark The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA	
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	Hallak
Sat, or Materi Value:	Eront	Rear
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 7 mm	R/Bail 7 Inny
GIA / PR Seen. Consistent?: Yes or No.	L/Bal. 7 mm	L/Bal 7 mm
Est.Repairs 2 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 2/2/4	DOL 7/5/8
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	CDAE (Loyang)
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN/O	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/8	I N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted:		dy Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction		A×A
1/2/11 clld 4/9 \$1790 46/2 kg.		PIP
	(Red. \$ 1665-76 48%	
	(1120, 5 1000 10 101	/
DataTine, Fia Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:	
	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
		Transportation:
DrawTime, File Return to?		



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation I	nternationale Des Experts En Autor	mobile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1800	04402/K1ma3
	HENTON WAY #24 A TOWERSINGAPO		Date : 07-03-2018 Code : ASM	
1.	Taran na	Policy Part	iculars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SJX 9819B	Veh. Inspected	SHC 1544E
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M00A48	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	07/03/2018
2.		Vehic	le Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer		Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.			Conditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		De	escription of Damages	
5.	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	General Information	
	Accident Date	02/03/2018	Inspection Date	07/03/2018
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO E	NGINEERING PTE LTD	
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.		NOTES BY STATE OF	Remarks	

Company Registration No. 199607198R

51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your ref:

S8M00A48

Our ref:

CC4/ASM18004402/K1ma3

Date:

08.03.2018

The Motor Claims Department M/s AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO.

SHC 1544E

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on <u>07.03.2018</u> at the premises of M/s <u>ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang)</u> and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount	: SS	3,456.16
Revised Estimate Amount	: S\$	1,790.40
"Check" Items Amount	: S\$	2
Total (Including Check Items)	: S\$	1,790.40
Market Value	: SS	
LTA Reimbursement Value	: S\$	
Nett Value	: S\$	

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages at the

N/S Front Portion



Comments/Present Status:

Damages Consistent

Estimated normal period for repairs:

2.0 days

Yours faithfully,

KALVIN ANG

Licensed Appraiser

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING FIE LID

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

· VEMICLE NO: SHC 1544E

MAKE :

DATE 6/3/2018 12:25

HXH. Q

ODEL	: HYUNDAI i40	Type	Unit Price	Amount
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour Front Bumper Cover X	туре	C.III T THE	\$ 1,052.20
		1		S 142.20
	Front Bumper Sponge × 5**			S 24.60
	Front Bumper Bracket (LH)	- 1		\$ 1,388.00
	Headlamp (LH)	1		S 150.70
	Fri Wheel Hub Cap, LH			
	Frt Wheel Hub Cap, LH × M			\$ 2,757.70
	LESS 20%			\$ 551.54
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 2,206.16
	DISCOUNTED TO THE			
	Labour Charge			300
	Panel Beating- Repair Frt LH Fender			\$ \$90.00
	Spray Painting Charge			S 400.00
	Wiring Charge	1		s 50.00
		1		
	TOTAL LABOUR	t		\$ 1,250.00
			1	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL	-		\$ 3,456.16
		1		
		1		
	1			
	Kalu: 16/K/			
	Kalunder			
	1 7/1/18 1115his			
	1/ +/1/1/18 (1/3			
	1 1 0			
	217			
	PIP Aller Papa	1	A	
	1 Me Papa	PN	7	
	But HPV			
	per ,	LIGK Aut	n Consultants nence	notify
		She Dan	wirds of the conowing.	
		+ To resur	vey before after spray printing	162/12/04
			Control and the second state of the second sta	EUCC.
		- Third pa	any survivous the Vertical any survivous the Vertical advance functions	3
			The second secon	
1	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of	f the above	vehicle. The final r	epair quantum will
	be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Sur	veyor appo	inted by the insurar	ice company.

Signature: Date:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHC 1544E

DATE 6/3/2018 12:25

AXA - JM

MAKE MODEL

: HYUNDAI i40

Unit Price Parts Description/ Labour Amount Qty Type Front Bumper Cover XHON 1.052.20 5 S 142.20 Front Bumper Sponge S Front Bumper Bracket (LH) X 24.60 Headlamp (LH) 5 1,388.00 Frt Wheel Hub Cap, LH × 150.70 Front (UH) Fearle xry air SUB TOTAL 2,757.70 LESS 20% 551.54 2,206.16 DISCOUNTED TOTAL Labour Charge Panel Beating- Repair Frt LH Fender Spray Painting Charge S Wiring Charge TOTAL LABOUR 1,250.00 ESTIMATE TOTAL 3,456.16 Kalvis ICKY

A 7/5/18 1115his

2 Pm,

PIP Aller Papar pht KK Auto Consultants hence notify he Repairer of the following: To resurvey before latter spray painting To display changed parties using resurvey Parts prices and subject to province to the Third party survive on the II Were at Provided basis. No divisal inc This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

Signature:

Date:



COMFORD LLDING

Date/Time: 06.03.2018 10:47 Page: 1

am: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1

JOB CARD Sales Order:

JC NO 305122570

		30.140.1
DMER	REGN SHC1544E	MILEAGE
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD 7010045	MAKE HYUNDAI	FUEL 1/2 F
OMERNS SIN MING DRIVE ESS Singapore SINGAPORE 575717	MODELI-40	06.03.2018 09:45
(O) (D) (E) (E) (E) (E) (E) (E) (E) (E) (E) (E	YR OF 13.12.2017	TARGET DATE
WINT CARD AND	CHASSISMALE41UMHUO	98635 COMPLETION DATE:TIME:

JOB DESCRIPTION

ccident Date: 02.03.2018 ATURE: 3P 02.03.18/C

sturned to Service Reception upon collection

/NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

CKED & PASSED OUT BY:			
SERVICE ADVISOR		CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE	
rledgement Slip	来 Exit Pass		
No.: SHC1544E JU AXA	Vehicle No.: SHC1544B		
if Service Advisor Signature/Date	Name of Service Advisor	Date	

To be kept by Security Guard

	Job Ref No : 3051	122570			INGINEERING
ate	: 08/	03/18		Comfort 59 Loyar Fax: 654	DelGro Engineering Pta Ltd ing Drive Singapore 508969
INA	LIZATION FORM			Pax: 654	9 8 1 5 9
a	:	KK		Fax:	
ttn	7.10	CALVIN			
ehl	cle Reg No. : SHC1	544E	Date	of Accident :	02/03/18
ne :	survey and estimates of ti	ne repairs of the abo	ve-mentioned	vehicle are as fo	ollows:-
	The repair job shall bill	to:	XA.	_	SJX9819B
	The finalized amount st			###	
	(a) Spare Parts afte				\$1,110.40
	(b) Labour Charges		****		\$680.00
		y-Part Repair Cost	30,000		\$1,790.40
	(c.) Lumpsum Repai Total for Lumpsum Final Lumpsum	ım repair cost after L	ess: 20%	ė .	
	We shall treat the abo		ect and Confi	rmed if there is	no reply from you
V)	Thank you for your ass	Istance.		confirm the est	imates and
		istance.	fina		K alch
	Thank you for your ass Signature : Name : JUMANI	S214 8315	fina	alized amount mature:	1
	Thank you for your ass Signature : Name : JUMANI Tel :	M	Sig Na	alized amount mature:	Kaleh
	Thank you for your ass Signature : Name : JUMANI Tel :	M 5214 8315	Sig Na	alized amount mature:	Kahr
	Signature : Name : JUMANI Tel :	M 5214 8315	Sig Na	alized amount mature:	Kahr
or	Signature: Name: JUMANI Tel: Fax: Official Use Only	6214 8315 65468146	Sig Na Da	nature: te :	1/3/18
or . F	Signature : Name : JUMANI Tel : Fax : Official Use Only	6214 8315 65468146	Sig Na Da Document Attached Yes or No	nature: te :	1/3/18
For	Signature: Name: JUMANI Tel: (Fax: (Official Use Only Item Rental Rate P/Day	6214 8315 65468146	Sig Na Da Document Attached Yes or No	nature: te :	1/3/18
1. For 2. L 3. §	Signature : Name : JUMANI Tel : Fax : Official Use Only Item Rental Rate P/Day Loss of Income Paid Survey Fees LTA Search Fee	6214 8315 65468146	Sig Na Da Document Attached Yes or No	nature: te :	1/3/18
1. F 2. L 3. S 4. L 5. M	Signature : Name : JUMANI Tel : Fax : Official Use Only Item Rental Rate P/Day Loss of Income Paid Survey Fees	6214 8315 65468146 Amount	Sig Na Da Document Attached Yes or No	nature: te :	1/3/18

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 08.03.2018 Time: 15:51:35

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Page: 1

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO

: 305122570

REGN NO MILEAGE

: SHC1544E : 0000000000

MAKE

: HYUNDAI

MODEL

: I-40

DATE OF REGN : 13.12.2017 DATE/TIME IN : 06.03.2018 (

: 06.03.2018 09:45

ACCIDENT DATE : 02.03.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

OTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0103-0781-A I40V2 LAMP ASSY-HEAD LH# 1 1,388.00 20.00 1,110.40

SUB-TOTAL : 1,110.40

JOB NATURE

0000 L PANEL BEATING- FRT.

300.00

0001 23-502

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

360.00

DATE:

0002 17-01 CHECK ALL LIGHTING

20.00

SUB-TOTAL : 680.00

TOTAL : 1,790.40

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

AUTHORISED: YES / NO SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

Menu

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

LEE KONG MENG@ DEAN LEE KONG MENG 106 PUNGGOL WALK, #17-14, 828793, Singapore

APPLE@DONMOTORING.COM.SG

Claim Handler

TAY Ernest 6568804835 ernest.tay@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes

New Message

Our Ref : T 0318/ SHC1544E /WT(st)		ENG	INFEKING
Your Ref :		ComfortCalCiro	Engineering Pte Ltd
Date : 04-Apr-18	CDGE Taxi Claims Dept	205 Braddell Ro	ad Singapore 579701
MARANNESS SECTIONS	59 Loyang Drive 4th Fir		aintine +65 6383 6280
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	Singapore 508969	Fac	smile +65 6280 9755
8 Shenton Way			www.cdge.com.eg
#24-01, AXA Tower			Workshops
Singapore 068811			Braddell
Attn : Motor Claims Department	WITHOUT PREJUDICE		205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701
Dear Sir ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI S	HC1544F YOUR INSURE	D SJX9819B	59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969
AND OTHER	ON 02.03.18		Sin Ming 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717
We are the authorised repair workshop for Cor			Pandan
of motor vehicle No : SHC1544E which was i insured vehicle. The vehicle owner and the tax	nvolved in the captioned acci	dent with your ested and	45 Pandan Road Singapore 609286 Ubi
authorized us to assist them in presenting their for all applicable matters arising from the dama	claims against the party resp		329 Ubr Road 3 Singapore 408649
As the accident was caused by the negligent act of	your insured driving SJX9819		Senoko 24 Serioko Loop Singapore 758156
we are submitting these claim for your conside	ration on behalf of the claima	ints.	Sungel Kadut
TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM			7 Sunger Kadut Way Singapore 728791
1 Cost of Repair	447.00	\$ 1,915.73 \$ 351.00	Yishun
2 3 days Loss of Rental @ \$ 3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by	117.00 per day	\$ 351.00	ishun Industrial Park A Singapore 788732
4 GIA / LTA Search Fee	y mis Livry	\$ 7.49	
5 GIA / Police Report Fees		\$ -	
6 Towing / Medical / Transporation Fees		\$ -	
	Sub Tota	1: \$ 2,274.22	
HIRER'S CLAIM		c 240.00	
73 days Loss of Income @\$		\$ 240.00	
	Total Claim	ns: \$ 2,514.22	
We enclosed herewith the following document a) Original repair bill and photocopies of photo b) LTA search slip/s of: SJX9819 c) GIA / Police report/s of: SHC1544 d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / ope (X) Photocopie/s of Accident Scene Photo () Witness statement/s (x) Rental Rate le	otographs 4 BB 4E erator /s () Traffic Compound (tter (x) Downtime/Mileage reco	ord	
Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from as soon as possible.	n you on the settlement of the	said claims	
Please note that it is a condition of any settlem prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of		rithout	
Yours faithfully			

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

Tel: 6214 8737 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: williamtan@cdge.com.sg



William Tan Deputy Manager

CDGE Claims Department









A member of ComfortDecro

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Maintine + 95 6000 9200. Faculture > 00 5290 9700

Workshops

59 Leyeng Drive Bingspore Stations 383 Set Mery Drive Singapore 575717 45 Penden Road Singapore 600289 300 Lts Road 3 Singapore 408540

24 Swedin Little Begigton 7501(6) 7 Sunger Radal Way Singapon 750701 501 Yahan Indiates Plat A Singapon 750732

COMPANY RRG. NO.: 199506048W Page: 1

8010010

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

#24-01 8 SHENTON WAY AXA TOWER

SINGAPORE SG 068811

CONTACT NO: 63387288

Description: 3P 02.03,18

VEHCLE NO SHC1544K

TNV. NO/DATR 91364356 27.03.2018

MAKE HYUNDAI

JOB NO. 305122570

MODEL. 1-40

ODXIMICI'RE READING

DATE OF REG 13.12.2017

DATE/TIME IN 06.03.2018 09:45

CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMHU098635

S/No Part No.

Oty Unit Price WDisc.

Net:

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0103-0781 T40V2 LAMP ASSY-HEAD LH#

1,388.00

20.00

1,110.40

SUB-TOTAL

1,110.40

JOB NATURE

0003 17-01

0001 L

0002

23 - 502

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED ARKA

PANEL BRATING- FRT.

CHECK ALL LIGHTING

360.00

360.00

300.00

SUB-TOTAL

20.00

300.00

20.00

680.00

INTEREST OF THE PER MONTH WILL BE CHARGED DW A 1507 TO DAY SALES IN DESCRIPTION AND SECRETARIES AND SECRETARIES AND SECRETARIES.

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

A member of COMFORTDUCEO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

INVOICE No.	AMOUNT	BANK/CHQ No.
91364356	1,915.73	
		The second secon

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

A member of COMFORDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

8010010

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

#24-01 8 SHENTON WAY AXA TOWER SINGAPORE SG 068811

CONTACT NO: 63387288

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Mamine + 65 5363 9280 Feminie + 65 6280 9755

Workshops

59 Laying Drive Singapore 806999 24 Senses Loop Bingapore 758158 203 Sin May Drive Singapore 575717 7 Sungsi Kadul Way Singapore 728791 45 Penden Road Singapore 809298 501 Yellum Indiastral Park A Singapore 708732 500 Or Boart S Singapore (1966)

COMPANY RRG. NO.: 199506048W

VEHCLE NO SHC1544R

TNV. NO/DATK 91364356 27.03.2018

MAKK HYUNDAT JOB NO. 305122570

MODRI. 1-40

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 13.12.2017

DATE/TIME IN 06.03.2018 09:45

CHASSIS CODE KMHT.B41UMHU098635

Items total

1,790,40

Add GST @

TAX INVOICE

7,000 %

125.33

Invoice amount

1,915.73

KATHERINETAN 27.03.2018 08:51:15 Issued by

Repair type : (LSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMPORTDELCAD

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. BANK/CHQ No. INVOICE No. AMOUNT 8010010 91364356 1.915.73

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT18030086

Date: 12 March 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

02/03/2018 @ 14:05 hrs

ALONG

466 HOUGANG AVE 8 C/P DRIVEWAY

INVOLVING

SJX9819B

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHC1544E (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to CHAN SIEW KHONG IC NO S2503138E a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$117.00 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

	MILEAGE	HOURS OPE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)			りせけん				
READING 7	TRAVELLED	MODE	- 40	DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAG	E READING	THAVELLED	HOURS OPE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)
2	(Value)	100		S. M. S. M. S.	7000			(KOM)	FROM	OT
2	777	1750	450	00,000	MELOBIN	2	1/1.00.	14	2000	(
8	0 5	2000	Substantia	18/03/18	Depair	21		130	820	\
0	693	1040	May							
90	249	1740	97.30							
0	2	2980	-1043							
13 /	3	11 28	137							
0/C	040	100	APER							
200	32/2	一年	270							
£ 6	32,	0745	880							
		888 B								
96		1240								

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

i 40 SHC1544E , SJX9819B

ON 02-Mar-18 14:05

ALONG

466 HOUGANG AVE 8

I / We

CHAN SIEW KHONG

(Hirer) NRIC No.:

S2503138E

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No.:

Taxi Number

SHC1544E

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

03-Mar-2018

Name of Hirer

CHAN SIEW KHONG

Hirer NRIC

S2503138E

Signature :

Address

685 HOUGANG STREET 61 #05-154

530685

Contact No.

81272669

3/3/2018

Enquire Vehicle Insurer Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time

Search Status

Insurance Company Code

Insurance Company Name

SJX9819B

02 Mar 2018 / 14:05:00

Successful

A12

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Previous

OK

SHC 1544 2

Bevan Lim (LKK Auto)

From:

Bevan Lim (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 12 June 2018 4:48 PM

To:

'William Tan Thoo Seng'; 'Catherine Koh Mui Gek'

Cc:

Vic (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject:

Your Ref: TBA Our Ref: CC4/ASM18004402/K1ma3 ACCCIDENT INVOLVING SJX 9819B

AND SHC 1544E ON 02/03/2018

Attachments:

Video - Accident (8).mp4

Your Ref: TBA

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18004402/K1ma3

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCCIDENT INVOLVING SJX 9819B AND SHC 1544E ON 02/03/2018

We refer to the above matter.

Based on footage, Your Client was travelling against the Traffic flow to overtake the vehicles queuing. As your client make the turn and collided with our insured vehicle. Your client shouldn't overtake against the traffic flow which resulted in the collision.

As such we have our principal instruction to deny liability and we are unable to look into your client claim.

Best Regards,

Bevan Lim | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: BevanLim@lkkauto.com fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)





LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) -

Menu



Re:RE: REJECT TP CLAIM

Type

O Information

Message

Based on TP video, please reject claim as TP travelled against traffic flow. Thanks.

Reply

Thin Thin (LKKAuto)

From:

Thin Thin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 7 December 2018 1:29 PM

To:

William Tan Thoo Seng

Cc:

Vic (LKKAuto); Olivia Lau (LKKAuto); KKLau; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: Your Ref: TBA Our Ref: CC4/ASM18004402/K1ma3 ACCCIDENT INVOLVING SJX

9819B AND SHC 1544E ON 02/03/2018

Attachments:

Video - Accident (8).mp4

Your Ref: SHC 1544E

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18004402/K1ma3

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCCIDENT INVOLVING SJX 9819B AND SHC 1544E ON 02/03/2018

We refer to the above matter.

Based on footage, Your Client was travelling against the Traffic flow to overtake the vehicles queuing. As your client make the turn and collided with our insured vehicle. Your client shouldn't overtake against the traffic flow which resulted in the collision.

As such we have our principal instruction to deny liability and we are unable to look into your client claim.

Best Regards,

Thin Thin Hlaing | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2360 | email: <u>thinthin@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Intern	ationale Des Experts En Autor	nobile
AXA INSURANCE PTE	ELTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1800	4402/K1aa3q2
8 SHENTON WAY #24 AXA TOWERSINGAP ATTN:ERNEST TAY		Date: 17-12-2018 Code: ASM	
1.	Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
Insured Veh.	SJX 9819B	Veh. Inspected	SHC 1544E
Policy No.	GA098263	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	S8M00A48	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From		Assign Date	06/03/2018
2.	Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
Make & Model	HYUNDAI 140	c.c	1685
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017
Chassis No.	KMHLB41UMHU098635	Colour	BLUE
Odometer	34897	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General	FAIR		
).	Con	ditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	HANKOOK	7 mm
L/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	HANKOOK	7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	HANKOOK	7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	HANKOOK	7 mm
		ption of Damages	
THE VEHICLE SU DAMAGES SEE D	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE ETAILS.	N/S FRONT PORTION.	
5,	Gene	eral Information	
Accident Date	02/03/2018	Inspection Date	07/03/2018
Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINE	EERING PTE LTD	
>:	59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
ia.		Remarks	
	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS		
ib.	Estima	ate Days of Repair	
ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	2 Working Day	rs



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHC 1544E

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT BUMPER COVER (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,052.20	
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	142.20	12
1	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (LH)(CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	24.60	-
1	HEADLAMP (LH)(CONSISTENT)	CUT	1,388.00	1,388.00
1	FRT WHEEL HUB CAP,LH(CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	150.70	9
1	FRONT (LH) FENDER (NPA)(CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	-	
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-551.54	-277.60
			2,206.16	1,110.40
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING -REPAIR FRT LH FENDER INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT BUMPER COVER AND FRONT (LH) FENDER.		800.00	300.00
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE.		400.00	360.00
	WIRING CHARGE.		50.00	20.00
			1,250.00	680.00
	GRAND TOTAL		3,456.16	1,790.40

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	1,790,40
THE COMMENTE COUNTY OF THE PRINTS	11100110

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18004402/K1aa3q2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

httne-film emartelaime ava com enfelaim.contalfilmilladas.uandes.aandes

SERVICE REQUESTS

.

MESSAGES

CLAIMS

Service Request Details

Wat for Approve invoke Next Step Actions

CC4/ASM18004402/K1sa3q2

Beforence

SSMOOA46

Chim

TRVD HYDNDAI

Make

9

Model

Service Address

SHC1544E

Incident Wehicle Registration #

Vehicle Information

21 August 2018 Request Date

Dan Date

2 March 2018

Loss Date

LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE CEDITOR Wendor Name

Third Party Whicks Damage Type of Loss

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

Claim Handler

LEE HONG MENGE DEAN LEE KONG MENG 106 PUNGGOL WALK, 817-14, 828793, Singapore

Primary Contact/Insured

APPLEADONMOTORING.COM.SG

ANG Richard

richard anglossasa comsg

Additional Instructions

Notes Metrics Assessment History Documents (Invocers) Messages

Document SubType

Document Type

+ Uplace Doorse

MAME

LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE (TD (TP) Surveyor/ Assessor expense

19 December 2018

DATE

AUTHOR

SUB-TYPE

E

Brytice

LithChronical (Supet

наме	THE	SABITYE	AUTHOR	UNIONDED
LKKimpertion.pill	Forms. / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 Decamber 2018
1 Kichalpedromet La polff	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LECK AUTO CONSUCTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
LICK PHOTO-2 adf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIOX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 December 2018
LIKK PHOTO pidf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LECK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 Desember 2018
SHC 1544E Mine	Evidence	Videos	LECK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 May 2018
TP ESTIMATE - MARRED pull	Forms / Claim Documents	Estimate / Quetation	LHK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	13 March 2018
Prefiminary Advice put	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LEK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	9 March 2018
SDOREGINSD GIAPER	Reports & Statement	GIA Report	MRAM Santosh Pandurang	6 March 2018
EMAIL FROM WORKSHOP INCLUIONG ETHANTE & SHC1544E TP GIAMILE	Letters and Carrespondence	Workshop	NBGAM Santosh Pandurang	6 March 2018